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IPHA/IPSOS MRBI COVID-19 VACCINE TRACKER

A general public survey of attitudes and opinions towards a COVID-19 vaccine

WHEN A VACCINE BECOMES AVAILABLE TO YOU PERSONALLY, WILL YOU TAKE 117

January February March April May June July August
2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021

Yes Already had Yes + already Unsure No
a vaccine had a vaccine

NATIONAL 14-DAY INCIDENCE OF CONFIRMED COVID-13 CASES PER 100,000 POPULATION (During Survey Fieldwork]
1,533.96

14th Feb
2021 13th Mar 14th Apr 11th May 14th June 1ath July

Source: HPSC (www.hpsc.ie) 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021

DEMOGRAPHIC BREAKDOWN [August 2021)

Gender Region Soaal Class

Total Female 18-24 | 2534 | 35-44 | 4554 | 55-64 M@ LAY ABCT C2DE
Leinster Ulster
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Results for each sub-group are shown in the corresponding column, e.g. among all those aged 18-24 surveyed, 14% said yes, 10% said they were unsure, 4% said no and 71% said they had
already received a vaccine. Where percentages do not add up to 100%, this is due to statistical rounding.

ALREADY HAD

A VACCINE

The Irish Pharmaceutical Healthcare Association and Ipsos MRBI have partnered to measure potential take-up of a COVID-19 vaccine and track this metric over time.

The survey was conducted via telephone by Ipsos MRBI from 30th July — 15th August 2021 with a representative sample of 1,002 Irish adults aged 18 years and over.




